Ersatzschlüssel für Startschalter-Schließanlage
01.07.2025Page 1/4
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. SL-069-99401
Key code 9401
Specifications
Voltage range (V), nominal
Voltage range (V), functional
Power consumption (W)
Load capacity
Temperature range (°C)
Brightness
Brightness (raw lm)
Brightness (effective lm)
Brightness (cd)
Brightness (lx)
Performance class
Beam pattern/lens
Beam angle [°]
Colour Temperature (K)
Others
Ingress protection
Resistivity
Ersatzschlüssel für Startschalter-Schließanlage
01.07.2025Page 2/4
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. SL-069-99401
Dimensions
Mounting
Mounting type
Installation dimensions/diameter [mm]
Installation depth [mm]
Connector
Mating connector
Reverse polarity protection 0
Ersatzschlüssel für Startschalter-Schließanlage
01.07.2025Page 3/4
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. SL-069-99401
Others
Material (Housing)
Material (Diffusing lens)
Color (Housing)
Color (Mount)
Color (Diffusing lens)
Variants
SL-069-99401 Schlüssel Schließung 9401
SL-069-99402 Schlüssel Schließung 9402
SL-069-99403 Schlüssel Schließung 9403
SL-069-99404 Schlüssel Schließung 9404
SL-069-99405 Schlüssel Schließung 9405
SL-069-99406 Schlüssel Schließung 9406
SL-069-99407 Schlüssel Schließung 9407
SL-069-99408 Schlüssel Schließung 9408
SL-069-99409 Schlüssel Schließung 9409
SL-069-99410 Schlüssel Schließung 9410
SL-069-99411 Schlüssel Schließung 9411
SL-069-99412 Schlüssel Schließung 9412
SL-069-99413 Schlüssel Schließung 9413
SL-069-99414 Schlüssel Schließung 9414
SL-069-99415 Schlüssel Schließung 9415
SL-069-99416 Schlüssel Schließung 9416
SL-069-99417 Schlüssel Schließung 9417
SL-069-99418 Schlüssel Schließung 9418
SL-069-99419 Schlüssel Schließung 9419
SL-069-99420 Schlüssel Schließung 9420
SL-069-99421 Schlüssel Schließung 9421
SL-069-99422 Schlüssel Schließung 9422
SL-069-99423 Schlüssel Schließung 9423
SL-069-99424 Schlüssel Schließung 9424
SL-069-99425 Schlüssel Schließung 9425
SL-069-99426 Schlüssel Schließung 9426
SL-069-99427 Schlüssel Schließung 9427
Ersatzschlüssel für Startschalter-Schließanlage
01.07.2025Page 4/4
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
SL-069-99428 Schlüssel Schließung 9428
SL-069-99429 Schlüssel Schließung 9429
SL-069-99430 Schlüssel Schließung 9430
SL-069-99431 Schlüssel Schließung 9431
SL-069-99432 Schlüssel Schließung 9432
SL-069-99433 Schlüssel Schließung 9433
SL-069-99434 Schlüssel Schließung 9434
SL-069-99435 Schlüssel Schließung 9435
SL-069-99436 Schlüssel Schließung 9436
SL-069-99437 Schlüssel Schließung 9437
SL-069-99438 Schlüssel Schließung 9438
SL-069-99439 Schlüssel Schließung 9439
SL-069-99440 Schlüssel Schließung 9440
SL-069-99441 Schlüssel Schließung 9441
SL-069-99442 Schlüssel Schließung 9442
SL-069-99443 Schlüssel Schließung 9443
SL-069-99444 Schlüssel Schließung 9444
SL-069-99445 Schlüssel Schließung 9445
SL-069-99446 Schlüssel Schließung 9446
SL-069-99447 Schlüssel Schließung 9447
SL-069-99448 Schlüssel Schließung 9448
SL-069-99449 Schlüssel Schließung 9449
SL-069-99450 Schlüssel Schließung 9450
SL-069-99451 Schlüssel Schließung 9451
SL-069-99452 Schlüssel Schließung 9452
SL-069-99453 Schlüssel Schließung 9453
SL-069-99454 Schlüssel Schließung 9454
SL-069-99455 Schlüssel Schließung 9455
SL-069-99456 Schlüssel Schließung 9456
SL-069-99457 Schlüssel Schließung 9457
SL-069-99458 Schlüssel Schließung 9458
SL-069-99459 Schlüssel Schließung 9459
SL-069-99460 Schlüssel Schließung 9460
Accessories